2005‑03‑06
Åsloppet
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Plac
Namn
126
Antal deltagare:
Diff.
Start nr
Totalt 
Klubb
Klass
D -8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
LUNDIN Linnea
 0
 8
0:00
  1
Månkarbo IF
HÄGGLUND Ida
 0
 7
0:00
IK Rex
MARSH Fanny
 0
 6
0:00
Månkarbo IF
BJÖRKLIN Maja
 0
 5
0:00
Månkarbo IF
HOLMSTEDT Isabell
 0
 4
0:00
Söderfors GoIF
KOLM Evelina
 0
 3
0:00
Månkarbo IF
SUNDIN Hanna
 0
 2
0:00
Hedesunda IF
H -8   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
LIND Erik
 0
 15
0:00
Knutby IF
WRETLING Joakim
 0
 14
0:00
IK Rex
ENGLUND-ÖHMAN Max
 0
 13
0:00
Tierps IF
JANSSON Axel
 0
 12
0:00
Tierps IF
JANSSON Hugo
 0
 11
0:00
Tierps IF
D 9-10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
JANSSON Malin
 0
 21
8:31
  1
IK Rex
CASSERLUND Caroline
11
 22
8:42
  2
Månkarbo IF
ÖSTERLUND Linnéa
30
 25
9:01
  3
Månkarbo IF
ESKILSSON Julia
39
 28
9:10
  4
Tierps IF
ZAAR-LIND Caroline
 2:08
 29
10:39
  5
Knutby IF
ÅSBERG Emelie
 2:34
 19
11:05
  6
Storvreta IK
JOELSSON Ingrid
 2:48
 23
11:19
  7
Storvreta IK
JANSSON Hannah
 3:11
 20
11:42
  8
Tierps IF
SUNDIN Ida
 4:08
 18
12:39
  9
Hedesunda IF
H 9-10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
ÖRNEHAG Felix
 0
 33
7:45
  1
Tierps IF
LUNDÉN Filip
48
 37
8:33
  2
Tierps IF
LINDELL Hugo
 1:12
 38
8:57
  3
Vassunda IF
ENGLUND-ÖHMAN Linus
 1:58
 34
9:43
  4
Tierps IF
ERIKSSON Emil
 3:54
 35
11:39
  5
Tierps IF
D 11-12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
HÄGGLUND Lisa
 0
 48
11:59
  1
IK Rex
NOAKSSON Frida
49
 55
12:48
  2
Knutby IF
ENGLUND-ÖHMAN Frida
59
 51
12:58
  3
Tierps IF
KASTEMYR Rebecca
 1:14
 50
13:13
  4
Månkarbo IF
EKMAN Jonna
 1:20
 42
13:19
  5
Månkarbo IF
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D 11-12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
JANSSON Amanda
 1:34
 45
13:33
  6
Månkarbo IF
PERSSON Sara
 2:44
 44
14:43
  7
Storvreta IK
TORSTENSSON Ida
 3:04
 53
15:03
  8
Månkarbo IF
JOELSSON Agnes
 3:39
 43
15:38
  9
Storvreta IK
LIND Hanna
 3:53
 54
15:52
 10
Knutby IF
ERIKSSON Felicia
 4:19
 49
16:18
 11
Tierps IF
H 11-12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
CASSERLUND Henrik
 0
 71
11:31
  1
Månkarbo IF
LEHTONEN Niko
23
 70
11:54
  2
IK Rex
RYDSTEDT Christofer
 1:12
 58
12:43
  3
Flens FS
KVARNUNG Karl
 1:13
 62
12:44
  4
Storvreta IK
ELDH Adam
 1:37
 60
13:08
  5
Vassunda IF
ÖRNEHAG Viktor
 1:46
 63
13:17
  6
Tierps IF
ERIKSSON Joakim
 1:55
 67
13:26
  7
Tierps IF
PETTERSSON Robert
 2:05
 61
13:36
  8
Storvreta IK
ROSÉN Joel
 2:09
 66
13:40
  9
Tierps IF
WRETLING Fredrik
 5:07
 64
16:38
 10
IK Rex
LUNDQVIST Jesper
 5:16
 69
16:47
 11
IK Rex
D 13-14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
KASTEMYR Linnéa
 0
 82
10:51
  1
Månkarbo IF
NORGREN Lisa
18
 78
11:09
  2
Storvreta IK
BERGMAN Emma
21
 83
11:12
  3
Tierps IF
HÄGGLUND Anna
25
 84
11:16
  4
IK Rex
ERIKSSON Malin
26
 77
11:17
  5
Tierps IF
SUNDBAUM Matilda
55
 81
11:46
  6
Tierps IF
LARSSON Johanna
 1:09
 76
12:00
  7
IK Rex
STORCK Charlotte
 1:34
 90
12:25
  8
Månkarbo IF
GLASBERG Sara
 1:37
 88
12:28
  9
Vassunda IF
LUNDÉN Emma
 1:38
 80
12:29
 10
Tierps IF
CARLSSON Sandra
 1:57
 91
12:48
 11
Knutby IF
SJÖBERG Emma
 2:34
 87
13:25
 12
Månkarbo IF
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H 13-14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
BJÖRKLUND Markus
 0
 97
10:37
  1
Månkarbo IF
OHLSTRÖM Robert
20
 99
10:57
  2
IK Rex
JANSSON Markus
50
 96
11:27
  3
IK Rex
BERLIN Mattias
51
 101
11:28
  4
Knutby IF
ERIKSSON Albin
 1:20
 98
11:57
  5
Månkarbo IF
TUFVESSON Christian
 1:33
 95
12:10
  6
IK Rex
D 15-16   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
BERGMAN Sofie
 0
 108
16:50
  1
Tierps IF
HALLBERG Lisa
32
 107
17:22
  2
Forsa IK
HOLMSTRÖM Elin
 1:36
 109
18:26
  3
Roslagsbro IF
LANDBERG Maria
 1:41
 110
18:31
  4
Storvreta IK
WALLIN Sofia
 2:46
 111
19:36
  5
Storvreta IK
SJÖBERG Sara
 4:01
 112
20:51
  6
Månkarbo IF
H 15-16   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
ÅKERBLOM-ANDERSSON Robert
 0
 120
14:59
  1
Arlanda-Märsta SK
BERLIN Johan
 7
 121
15:06
  2
Knutby IF
ELDH Viktor
23
 117
15:22
  3
Vassunda IF
STORCK Jonas
31
 116
15:30
  4
Månkarbo IF
GLASBERG Niklas
 1:41
 123
16:40
  5
Vassunda IF
OHLSTRÖM Hampus
 2:09
 119
17:08
  6
IK Rex
WRETLING Markus
 2:25
 122
17:24
  7
IK Rex
D 17-20   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
ESKILSSON Malin
 0
 128
18:07
  1
Tierps IF
CASSERLUND Charlotte
58
 127
19:05
  2
Månkarbo IF
D 21   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
JANSSON Kicki
 0
 134
17:02
  1
Öregrunds IK
H 17-20   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
LUND Tomas
 0
 140
30:01
  1
Gimo IF Skidor
CARLSSON Patrik
54
 141
30:55
  2
Knutby IF
H 21   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
UTTER Guy
 0
 147
44:21
  1
Arlanda-Märsta SK
UTTER Lars
24
 145
44:45
  2
Arlanda-Märsta SK
LINDELL Jan
18:27
 148
1:02:48
  3
Vassunda IF
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Klass
H 45   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
YTTERMO Olle
 0
 153
45:57
  1
IF Linden
LIDMAN Björn
 3:33
 152
49:30
  2
IF Linden
PERSSON Erik
17:41
 151
1:03:38
  3
Vattholma IF
H 55   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
KARLSSON Ingemar
 0
 157
50:04
  1
Strömsbergs IF
KYLLÖNEN Riku
 1:02
 160
51:06
  2
Sundbybergs IK
JONSSON Jan-Olov
 1:28
 158
51:32
  3
Strömsbergs IF
TOIVONEN Sven
 2:18
 159
52:22
  4
Öregrunds IK
HEIKKILÄ Raine
 7:33
 156
57:37
  5
Värmdö IF
H 65   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
HARJU Ahti
 0
 164
54:03
  1
Värmdö IF
LARSSON Ernst
 1:28
 165
55:31
  2
Sundbybergs IK
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EJ PLACERADE
  29 åkare
D 9-10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 24
MORREY-ANDERSSON Rebecca
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 26
ERIKSSON Cajsa-Stina
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 27
KOLM Johanna
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 16
ENGSTRÖM Selma
DISKVALIFICERAD 
Hedesunda IF
 17
OLSSON Johanna
DISKVALIFICERAD 
Hedesunda IF
H 9-10   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 32
BERGKVIST Erik
EJ START
Vassunda IF
 36
JANSSON Jakob
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
D 11-12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 46
LANDBERG Sara
EJ START
Storvreta IK
 47
SKOTT Rebecca
EJ START
Storvreta IK
 52
ÅKERMAN Lisa
EJ START
Storvreta IK
H 11-12   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 59
BONNANDER Malkolm
EJ START
Vassunda IF
 65
THOLÉN Erik
EJ START
Häverödals SK
 68
SJÖBERG Simon
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
D 13-14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 75
BORN Linda
EJ START
Vassunda IF
 79
LANDBERG Jenny
EJ START
Storvreta IK
 85
TORSTENSSON Sofia
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 86
JANSSON Julia
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 89
KOLM Josefin
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
H 13-14   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 100
ROSÉN Henrik
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
 102
ROSENLUND Oskar
EJ START
IK Rex
D 15-16   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 106
STORCK Sarah
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
H 15-16   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 118
BJÖRKLIN Robert
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
D 17-20   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 129
STRÖM Caroline
EJ START
Tierps IF
D 21   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 133
GRIP Katarina
EJ START
Månkarbo IF
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  29 åkare
H 17-20   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 138
LINDBERG Martin
EJ START
Öregrunds IK
 139
LARSSON-LÖFQVIST Daniel
EJ START
Sundbybergs IK
H 21   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 146
FRID Anders
EJ START
Arlanda-Märsta SK
H 55   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 161
OLOFSSON Stig
EJ START
Strömsbergs IF
H 65   Intervallstart klassisk stil 
 166
MELILLÄ Hannu
EJ START
Arlanda-Märsta SK
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